South West NHS

Imaging Training Academy

Programme: South West Imaging Academy Open Day

Monday 13" November 2023

08:30

08:45

09:00

09:45

10:30
11:00

11:15

12:00

12:30

13:30

Registration

Welcome to the Open Day Dr Bodapati, Dr
Raj

Introduction to Radiology Dr Fox

Training in the Peninsula Dr Puckett

Southwest

Applying to Radiology Dr Armstrong

Break (with poster display)

IR as a Speciality Dr Gafoor

Ask a registrar / Life in the Registrars at

Southwest different stages
of training

Lunch

Afternoon workshops

(US Simulation, Plain film quiz, IR
simulation, Introduction to CT
interpretation, Ask a Radiology
Registrar)



