

## Programme: South West Imaging Academy Open Day

## Monday 13<sup>th</sup> November 2023

08:30	Registration	
08:45	Welcome to the Open Day	Dr Bodapati, Dr Raj
09:00	Introduction to Radiology	Dr Fox
09:45	Training in the Peninsula Southwest	Dr Puckett
10:30	Applying to Radiology	Dr Armstrong
11:00	Break (with poster display)	
11:15	IR as a Speciality	Dr Gafoor
12:00	Ask a registrar / Life in the Southwest	Registrars at different stages of training
12:30	Lunch	
13:30	Afternoon workshops	
	(US Simulation, Plain film quiz, IR simulation, Introduction to CT interpretation, Ask a Radiology Registrar)	